
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
208 
201 
202 
295 
297 
230 
210 
228 
234 
214 
227 
255 
261 
252 
250 

Name 
CAN ÖZLER 
TURHAN ERIN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
 ALI FUAT MIRAS 
DEMİR SAĞIM 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
DORUK BİLİR 
 RÜZGAR TIRINK 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
 İSMET YILMAZ 
GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP 
RAIF SANI SENER 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 
MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ 

Club 

DRT 
DRT 
BOM 
EEKT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
255 
DRT 
BOM 
CRT 

Diff 

0.779 
1.374 
2.019 
2.757 
4.495 
5.600 
5.828 
5.939 
8.721 

11.730 
17.583 
19.705 
21.068 
23.256 

Total Tm 
8:04.919 
8:05.698 
8:06.293 
8:06.938 
8:07.676 
8:09.414 
8:10.519 
8:10.747 
8:10.858 
8:13.640 
8:16.649 
8:22.502 
8:24.624 
8:25.987 
8:28.175 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
39.887 
39.954 
39.989 
40.026 
40.102 
40.200 
40.362 
40.212 
40.039 
40.317 
40.690 
40.817 
41.113 
40.897 
41.292 

Comment 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.779 

Avg. Speed 

80,178 

Best Lap Tm 

39.887 

Best Speed 

81,229 

Best Lap by 

208 - CAN ÖZLER 

 

Printed: 16.08.2025 12:42:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
JUNIOR 

Start Heat 1.Yarış 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:30:49 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 12:35 


