

JUNIOR

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km

Start Heat 1.Yarış

16.08.2025 12:35

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:30:49

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	208	CAN ÖZLER			8:04.919	12	39.887	
2	201	TURHAN ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN	DRT	0.779	8:05.698	12	39.954	
3	202	ALI FUAT MIRAS	DRT	1.374	8:06.293	12	39.989	
4	295	DEMİR SAĞIM	BOM	2.019	8:06.938	12	40.026	
5	297	OĞUZ AYDOĞAN	EEKT	2.757	8:07.676	12	40.102	
6	230	OĞUZ MARANGOZ	EEKT	4.495	8:09.414	12	40.200	
7	210	DORUK BİLİR	EEKT	5.600	8:10.519	12	40.362	
8	228	RÜZGAR TIRINK	DRT	5.828	8:10.747	12	40.212	
9	234	TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU	DRT	5.939	8:10.858	12	40.039	
10	214	DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN	DRT	8.721	8:13.640	12	40.317	
11	227	İSMET YILMAZ	EEKT	11.730	8:16.649	12	40.690	
12	255	GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP	255	17.583	8:22.502	12	40.817	
13	261	RAIF SANI SENER	DRT	19.705	8:24.624	12	41.113	
14	252	MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN	BOM	21.068	8:25.987	12	40.897	EK-2
15	250	MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ	CRT	23.256	8:28.175	12	41.292	



Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.779	80,178	39.887	81,229	208 - CAN ÖZLER

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED